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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
29.5.2021. - 12:15 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:09.76 VOZEL, Tjaša SLO Banja Luka 31.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open W1 1:11.17 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB BANJA LUKA 25.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open W2 1:14.39 TADIĆ, Tina BIH Banja Luka 11.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open W3 1:24.54 TODOROVIĆ, Andrea BIH Banja Luka 6.5.2012.

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:14.83 629 35.95 38.88
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.24 595 36.03 40.21
3. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:17.28 571 36.19 41.09
4. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 1:18.22 551 35.98 42.24
5. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 1:18.43 546 37.06 41.37
6. SAMARDŽIĆ, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:19.22 530 37.62 41.60
7. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.45 525 37.52 41.93
8. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:19.55 523 37.26 42.29
9. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:20.38 507 37.49 42.89

10. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:21.08 494 37.72 43.36
11. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:21.23 492 38.17 43.06
12. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:21.60 485 38.18 43.42
13. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:21.74 482 37.85 43.89
14. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.61 467 38.55 44.06
15. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:22.70 466 38.55 44.15
16. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:23.93 446 38.00 45.93
17. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:24.17 442 40.47 43.70
18. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:24.61 435 39.49 45.12
19. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lajla 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:25.19 426 40.09 45.10
20. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 1:26.72 404 41.94 44.78
21. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:27.04 399 40.29 46.75
22. BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 1:28.15 385 41.39 46.76
23. DUVNJAKOVIĆ, Nejra 07 Sloboda Tuzla 1:28.68 378 41.11 47.57
24. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:30.31 358 42.45 47.86
25. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:30.35 357 41.87 48.48
26. MUT, Jana 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.76 352 42.13 48.63
27. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 1:32.48 333 43.42 49.06
28. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:32.52 333 43.05 49.47
29. KASTELIC, Leona 08 Sport Time, SA 1:33.14 326 43.72 49.42
30. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:33.40 323 43.20 50.20
31. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 1:33.81 319 44.50 49.31
32. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 1:37.48 284 46.31 51.17
33. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 1:37.60 283 46.33 51.27
34. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 22. April, BL 1:45.59 224 49.93 55.66
35. JOJIĆ, Milica 10 Aqua Star, BL 1:47.37 213 49.92 57.45
36. RAĐAN, Marija 09 Borac, BL 1:47.86 210 49.71 58.15
37. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:48.04 209 52.14 55.90
38. GRUBIŠIĆ, Bruna 10 Zrinjski, MO 1:49.26 202 51.73 57.53
39. MEŠIĆ, Sara 09 Sloboda Tuzla 1:52.94 183 53.02 59.92
40. ŠKOBIĆ, Andrijana 11 Orka, MO 2:03.14 141 56.89 1:06.25
41. ĐEDOVIĆ, Asja 11 Orka, MO 2:12.03 114 58.99 1:13.04

DSQ HOT, Una 09 Sharks, SA 1:53.66 53.46 1:00.20
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

DSQ UMKIĆ, Emma 03 Olymp, BL 1:58.09 50.24 1:07.85

W 1

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:14.83 629 35.95 38.88
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.24 595 36.03 40.21
3. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 1:18.22 551 35.98 42.24
4. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:21.08 494 37.72 43.36
5. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:21.60 485 38.18 43.42
6. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:21.74 482 37.85 43.89
7. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lajla 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:25.19 426 40.09 45.10
8. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 1:26.72 404 41.94 44.78
9. DUVNJAKOVIĆ, Nejra 07 Sloboda Tuzla 1:28.68 378 41.11 47.57

10. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:30.35 357 41.87 48.48
11. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 1:37.60 283 46.33 51.27

W 2

1. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:20.38 507 37.49 42.89
2. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:21.23 492 38.17 43.06
3. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:24.17 442 40.47 43.70
4. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:27.04 399 40.29 46.75
5. BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 1:28.15 385 41.39 46.76
6. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:30.31 358 42.45 47.86
7. MUT, Jana 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.76 352 42.13 48.63
8. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 1:32.48 333 43.42 49.06
9. KASTELIC, Leona 08 Sport Time, SA 1:33.14 326 43.72 49.42

10. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 22. April, BL 1:45.59 224 49.93 55.66
11. RAĐAN, Marija 09 Borac, BL 1:47.86 210 49.71 58.15
12. MEŠIĆ, Sara 09 Sloboda Tuzla 1:52.94 183 53.02 59.92

DSQ HOT, Una 09 Sharks, SA 1:53.66 53.46 1:00.20

W 3

1. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:33.40 323 43.20 50.20
2. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 1:33.81 319 44.50 49.31
3. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 1:37.48 284 46.31 51.17
4. JOJIĆ, Milica 10 Aqua Star, BL 1:47.37 213 49.92 57.45
5. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:48.04 209 52.14 55.90
6. GRUBIŠIĆ, Bruna 10 Zrinjski, MO 1:49.26 202 51.73 57.53
7. ŠKOBIĆ, Andrijana 11 Orka, MO 2:03.14 141 56.89 1:06.25
8. ĐEDOVIĆ, Asja 11 Orka, MO 2:12.03 114 58.99 1:13.04
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